THE BRITISH SCHOOL
W OF KUWAIT

Welcome to the
Academic Year 2022-2023

TERM DATES
2022-2023

TERM ONE
Starts: Thursday 01 September 2022
Ends: Thursday 20 October 2022

TERM TWO
Starts: Sunday 30 October 2022
Ends: Thursday 15 December 2022

TERM THREE
Starts: Sunday 08 January 2023
Ends: Thursday 16 February 2023

TERM FOUR
Starts: Monday 27 February 2023
Ends: Thursday 20 April 2023

TERM FIVE
Starts: Sunday 30 April 2023
Ends: Sunday 25 June 2023

N.B: Some term dates could be subject
to change. The British School of Kuwait
(BSK) cannot be held responsible for
any such changes.
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www.bsk.edu.kw



